





Fun ☑ Friendship ☑ Her Big Future ☑ Girl Scouts has you covered!

A new Daisy Girl Scout troop is forming and you're invited to join!

Troop Location:

Troop Details:

For more information about our troop, contact:



CALL (801)265-8472 **TEXT** the word **JOIN** to **59618** or go to **www.gsutah.org**

© 2020 Girl Scouts of the USA. All Rights Reserved.







Fun Friendship Her Big Future Girl Scouts has you covered!

A new Daisy Girl Scout troop is forming and you're invited to join!

Troop Location:

Troop Details:

For more information about our troop, contact:



CALL (801)265-8472

TEXT the word JOIN to **59618** or go to **www.gsutah.org**